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 2 2301055003 VIRDA AULIA PUTRI APANDI 10  83V V V V V V V X V V X V

 3 2301055007 NAURAH RADHWA DZAKIRAH 11  92V V V X V V V V V V V V

 4 2301055008 MUHAMMAD ELAN UMAR DANI 11  92V V V V V X V V V V V V

 5 2301055011 NURIA HIKMALA FITRAH 10  83V V V V V V V X X V V V
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 13 2301055022 INDAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 11  92V V V V V V V V V V X V

 14 2301055023 NINDA AISYAH ZULIANUR 11  92V V V V V V V X V V V V

 15 2301055024 ANANDA RUMAISYA MUHAMAD 11  92V V V V V V V X V V V V

 16 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH 11  92V V V V V V V X V V V V

 17 2301055026 ALYAH KHAIRUNISA 10  83V V V X V V V V V V X V

 18 2301055027 GITA AMELIA PUTRI 9  75V V V V V V V X V X X V

 19 2301055028 AZZAH FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA 12  100V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2301055029 AURA NIZA WIJAYANTI 12  100V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 22 2301055032 WAFIQ SITI AZIZAH 11  92V V V V V V V V X V V V

 23 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH 12  100V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2301055035 DANU KUSUMO 5  42V V V X X X V X X X X V

 25 2301055037 IKA DELFANNY MANIK 10  83V V V V V V V X X V V V

 26 2301055039 SITI AZARINE ZHARFAN 9  75V V V V V V V V X X X V

 27 2301055041 MAURA SYIFA FARADHIBA 12  100V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 1 2101055060 ANGEL FARISCA  35 95 73

 2 2301055003 VIRDA AULIA PUTRI APANDI  40 92  61 82 C 63.00

 3 2301055007 NAURAH RADHWA DZAKIRAH  40 93  62 81 C 63.50

 4 2301055008 MUHAMMAD ELAN UMAR DANI  45 98  70 91 B 70.20

 5 2301055011 NURIA HIKMALA FITRAH  40 96  40 82 D 55.40

 6 2301055012 SHABRINA SALMA HURRIYAH  40 91  57 90 C 62.00

 7 2301055013 MUHAMMAD NURDIANSYAH  40 86 73

 8 2301055014 EMILIYA NURLIAWATI  40 98  60 91 C 64.70

 9 2301055015 ARIEF MUJI ARRAHMAN  40 93 73

 10 2301055019 NURLAILI RAMANDHANI  40 94  40 82 D 55.00

 11 2301055020 ZAHRA ARLIANTI PUTRI  45 90  60 82 C 63.70

 12 2301055021 MUHAMMAD JALU NUR PRATAMA  45 92  40 82 C 56.10

 13 2301055022 INDAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH  40 98  61 91 C 65.10

 14 2301055023 NINDA AISYAH ZULIANUR  40 89  72 91 C 67.70

 15 2301055024 ANANDA RUMAISYA MUHAMAD  40 96  66 91 C 66.70

 16 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH  45 90  60 91 C 64.60

 17 2301055026 ALYAH KHAIRUNISA  40 96  61 82 C 63.80

 18 2301055027 GITA AMELIA PUTRI  40 95 73

 19 2301055028 AZZAH FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA  40 95  60 90 C 64.00

 20 2301055029 AURA NIZA WIJAYANTI  40 95  60 90 C 64.00

 21 2301055031 LULU AULIA RAHMAH  40 93  62 90 C 64.40

 22 2301055032 WAFIQ SITI AZIZAH  40 98  65 91 C 66.70

 23 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH  0 98  80 90 C 60.60

 24 2301055035 DANU KUSUMO  0 86 82

 25 2301055037 IKA DELFANNY MANIK  40 96  67 82 C 66.20

 26 2301055039 SITI AZARINE ZHARFAN  40 90 73

 27 2301055041 MAURA SYIFA FARADHIBA  0 89  57 90 D 49.60
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